16
MEDIPRINT
Manufacturer:
Type:
Type plate:
Electrical connection:
Total weight:
Noise emission:

• Machine no. of the affected printing machine
• Part designation with HDM number
• The type designation, the make and machine no.
of the powder sprayer
No. Designation Mediprint no. HDM no.
Control unit, complete BG 0156C A1.164.1711
Powder glass, complete BG 1506A 22.164.1761
Rotary knob, small BG 3902 22.164.1763
Rotary knob (mixture control unit) BG 3904 22.164.1723
Nozzle arrangement, complete BG 0248 A1.164.1731
Powder nozzle, complete BG 1317 A1.164.1766
Powder hose, Ø 7.5 x 1.5 x 1320 mm BG 3343 A1.164.1751
Blower complete BG 0414 22.164.1611
– Blower air hose Ø 20 x 450 mm BG 3354 B G2.164.1771
B
6